
Coaches:

Marissa Carney Little Falls
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2023 Sat
Scrimmage (6
Team
Scrimmage)

Central Valley Academy,
Remsen, Adirondack @
Dolgeville

8:30
AM HS Gym #2 Departure Time:

7:35 AM NL

Nov 30, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ New York Mills 7:00
PM HS Gym Departure Time:

4:10 PM NL

CANCELLED Dec
1, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ South Lewis 7:00

PM

South Lewis
HS
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

CANCELLED Dec
2, 2023 Sat Regular Season @ Oneida 12:30

PM Fariel Gym Departure Time:
9:30 AM L

Dec 4, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Holland Patent 7:00
PM GWF Gym L

Dec 6, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Sauquoit Valley 7:00
PM MS Gym Departure Time:

4:10 PM NL

Dec 8, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Canastota 6:00
PM Laidlaw Gym Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Herkimer 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Elementary
School Gym

Departure Time:
4:40 PM L

Dec 14, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Utica Academy of
Science

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Utica
Academy
High School

Departure Time:
4:10 PM L

Jan 6, 2024 Sat Scrimmage

New York Mills, Clinton,
Fabius-Pompey, Holland
Patent, Watertown,
Brookfield, Cincinnatus,
Stockbridge Valley @
Sherburne-Earlville

9:30
AM

5:00
PM Upper Gym Departure Time:

7:30 AM NL

Jan 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Frankfort-Schuyler 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

FSHS Main
Gym

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Jan 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Central Valley
Academy

7:00
PM

9:00
PM

CVA Main
Gym

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Jan 25, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Dolgeville 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym #1 Departure Time:

4:45 PM L

Jan 31, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Adirondack 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym Departure Time:

3:50 PM L

Feb 9, 2024 Fri
Post-Season
(Sectional
Quarter Final )

@ Beaver River 6:30
PM

Beaver River
E S NL
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